Spring Session January 7 - June 2, 2019

All Ages as of September 1, 2018

Monday

Tippy Toes 1 (Age 3) *

Aerial Dance 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)
Acro Dance 1 (Ages 8-10) *

Circus Arts (Ages 5-6) *

Pre-Ballet (Age 5) *

Boys Technique and Conditioning (Ages 8-10) *
Ballet 4/5 (Invitational, 3/wk) **

Teen Ballet (Ages 12+) *

Intro Modern (Age 5-6) *

Jazz 2 (Invitational) **

Tuesday

Aerial Dance 1 Homeschool for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)
Ballet 1 (Ages 7-8) *

Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) *

Aerial Dance 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)

Ballet 3 (Invitational, 2/wk) **

Ballet Basics (Age 6) *

Aerial Dance 4 (Invitational) **

Aerial Dance 2 (Invitational) **

Modern 4 (Invitational) **
Wednesday

Tippy Toes 1 (Age 3) *

Aerial Dance 3 (Invitational) **
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) *

Hip Hop 1 (Ages 7-9) *

Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) *

Ballet Basics (Age 6) *

Hip Hop 2/3 (Ages 10+) *

Ballet 4/5 (Invitational, 3/wk) **

Tehillah

Seth & Annie
Davis

Brit & Alonzo
Tehillah
Davis

Annie

Seth

Brit

Seth

Sunny & Davis
Alisa

Tehillah
Sunny & Davis
Annie
Tehillah
Sunny

Davis & Sarah

Alisa

Tehillah

Sunny

Brit

Joseph & Jaime
Tehillah

Brit

Joseph

Annie

4:10 -

4:15
4:15

5:15
5:15
5:15
5:30
6:35

3:00
4:00

4:15

4:15 -

5:15
5:20
6:00

4:00 -

4:00

4:10 -

4:45
5:15
5:15

4:00 -
5:10
- 5:15
- 5:00

4:45 -
- 6:15
- 6:30
- 6:30
- 6:30
-7:35

- 4:00
- 5:00
4:00 -
- 5:15
5:15
4:45 -
- 6:30
- 6:20
- 7:00

3:45 -
5:15
- 4:45
5:10
4:30 -
-5:35
-6:15
- 6:30

4:45

5:30

4:45

5:35

4:30

5:15



Intro Modern (Age 5-6) * Tehillah 5:15 - 6:00

Modern 1 (Ages 7-8, or completed Intro Modern) * Brit 5:40 - 6:40
Modern 5 (Invitational) ** Tehillah 6:30 - 7:30
Thursday

Aerial Dance 3 (Invitational) ** Abby 4:00 - 5:15

Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) * Brit 4:00 - 4:45

Ballet 2 (Invitational) ** Alisa 4:15 - 5:15

Ballet 3 (Invitational, 2/wk) ** Stacy 4:15 - 5:15
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) * Brit 4:45 - 5:30

Aerial Dance 2 (Invitational) ** Abby & Sunny 5:15 - 6:15
Modern 3 (Invitational) ** Alisa 5:15 - 6:15
Modern 2 (Invitational) ** Brit 5:30 - 6:30

Aerial Dance 5 (Invitational) ** Abby 6:15-7:30
Friday

Jazz 1 (Ages 10+) * Seth 4:15 - 5:15

Aerial 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+) Alisa & Sarah 4:15 - 5:15

Pointe (by director’s invitation ONLY) ** Annie 4:30 - 5:30

Aerial 1 for NEW STUDENTS (Ages 7+) * Alisa & Sarah 5:20 - 6:20
Saturday

Tippy Toes 1 (Age 3) * Tehillah 9:15 - 10:00
Aerial Dance 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+) Davis & Joshua 9:30 - 10:30

Ballet 4/5 (Invitational, 3/wk) ** Alisa 9:30 - 10:45
Modern 2/3 (Invitational) * Alonzo 9:15 - 10:15

Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) * Tehillah 10:00 - 10:45
Intro Modern (Ages 5-6) * Alonzo 10:15 - 11:00
Aerial Dance 2 (Invitational) ** Seth & Joshua 10:30 - 11:30
Aerial Dance 3 (Invitational) ** Davis 10:45 - 12:00
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) * Alisa 10:45 - 11:30
Character (Ballet 4/5 students only) Alonzo 11:00 - 12:00

Acro Dance 2 (Invitational) ** Davis 12:00 - 1:00

No Youth Classes January 21st, March 11-16th, and May 27th 2019.

*Spring students can register by age as of September 1, 2018 with no prerequisites/placement needed

**Invitational classes are by teacher placement only. New students should contact us at 832-962-8982 or visit in person to schedule a placement class
Aerial Dance level 2 and up are REQUIRED to take a dance class in addition to their aerial class

Ballet 3 are REQUIRED to take 2 ballet classes/week - Ballet % are REQUIRED to take 3 ballet classes/week



