

Spring Session January 7 - June 2, 2019 All Ages as of September 1, 2018

Monday

Ballet 4/5 (Invitational, 3/wk) **

-		
Tippy Toes 1 (Age 3) *	Tehillah	4:00 - 4:45
Aerial Dance 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)	Seth & Annie	4:10 - 5:10
Acro Dance 1 (Ages 8-10) *	Davis	4:15 - 5:15
Circus Arts (Ages 5-6) *	Brit & Alonzo	4:15 - 5:00
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) *	Tehillah	4:45 - 5:30
Boys Technique and Conditioning (Ages 8-10) *	Davis	5:15 - 6:15
Ballet 4/5 (Invitational, 3/wk) **	Annie	5:15 - 6:30
Teen Ballet (Ages 12+) *	Seth	5:15 - 6:30
Intro Modern (Age 5-6) *	Brit	5:30 - 6:30
Jazz 2 (Invitational) **	Seth	6:35 - 7:35
Tuesday		
Aerial Dance 1 Homeschool for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)	Sunny & Davis	3:00 - 4:00
Ballet 1 (Ages 7-8) *	Alisa	4:00 - 5:00
Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) *	Tehillah	4:00 - 4:45
Aerial Dance 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)	Sunny & Davis	4:15 - 5:15
Ballet 3 (Invitational, 2/wk) **	Annie	4:15 - 5:15
Ballet Basics (Age 6) *	Tehillah	4:45 - 5:35
Aerial Dance 4 (Invitational) **	Sunny	5:15 - 6:30
Aerial Dance 2 (Invitational) **	Davis & Sarah	5:20 - 6:20
Modern 4 (Invitational) **	Alisa	6:00 - 7:00
Wednesday		
Tippy Toes 1 (Age 3) *	Tehillah	3:45 - 4:30
Aerial Dance 3 (Invitational) **	Sunny	4:00 - 5:15
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) *	Brit	4:00 - 4:45
Hip Hop 1 (Ages 7-9) *	Joseph & Jaime	4:10 - 5:10
Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) *	Tehillah	4:30 - 5:15
Ballet Basics (Age 6) *	Brit	4:45 - 5:35
Hip Hop 2/3 (Ages 10+) *	Joseph	5:15 - 6:15
D-11-4-4/5 (lovitational 2/vd-) **	Aurusta	F.4F (-20

Annie

5:15 - 6:30



Intro Modern (Age 5-6) *	Tehillah	5:15 - 6:00
Modern 1 (Ages 7-8, or completed Intro Modern) *	Brit	5:40 - 6:40
Modern 5 (Invitational) **	Tehillah	6:30 - 7:30
Thursday		
Aerial Dance 3 (Invitational) **	Abby	4:00 - 5:15
Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) *	Brit	4:00 - 4:45
Ballet 2 (Invitational) **	Alisa	4:15 - 5:15
Ballet 3 (Invitational, 2/wk) **	Stacy	4:15 - 5:15
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) *	Brit	4:45 - 5:30
Aerial Dance 2 (Invitational) **	Abby & Sunny	5:15 - 6:15
Modern 3 (Invitational) **	Alisa	5:15 - 6:15
Modern 2 (Invitational) **	Brit	5:30 - 6:30
Aerial Dance 5 (Invitational) **	Abby	6:15 - 7:30
Friday		
Jazz 1 (Ages 10+) *	Seth	4:15 - 5:15
Aerial 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)	Alisa & Sarah	4:15 - 5:15
Pointe (by director's invitation ONLY) **	Annie	4:30 - 5:30
Aerial 1 for NEW STUDENTS (Ages 7+) *	Alisa & Sarah	5:20 - 6:20
Saturday		
Tippy Toes 1 (Age 3) *	Tehillah	9:15 - 10:00
Aerial Dance 1 for RETURNING STUDENTS (Ages 7+)	Davis & Joshua	9:30 - 10:30
Ballet 4/5 (Invitational, 3/wk) **	Alisa	9:30 - 10:45
Modern 2/3 (Invitational) *	Alonzo	9:15 - 10:15
Tippy Toes 2 (Age 4) *	Tehillah	10:00 - 10:45
Intro Modern (Ages 5-6) *	Alonzo	10:15 - 11:00
Aerial Dance 2 (Invitational) **	Seth & Joshua	10:30 - 11:30
Aerial Dance 3 (Invitational) **	Davis	10:45 - 12:00
Pre-Ballet (Age 5) *	Alisa	10:45 - 11:30
Character (Ballet 4/5 students only)	Alonzo	11:00 - 12:00
Acro Dance 2 (Invitational) **	Davis	12:00 - 1:00

No Youth Classes January 21st, March 11-16th, and May 27th 2019. *Spring students can register by age as of September 1, 2018 with no prerequisites/placement needed

^{**}Invitational classes are by teacher placement only. New students should contact us at 832-962-8982 or visit in person to schedule a placement class Aerial Dance level 2 and up are **REQUIRED** to take a dance class in addition to their aerial class